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BURKESVILLE GAS COMPANY, INC. 
NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION 

FOR ALL SERVICE AREAS 
PSC NO. 90-290-Q 
____ SHEET NO. 1 
CANCELLING PSC NO. 
____ SHEET NO. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

RATE PER UNIT 

REVISED RATE SCHEDULES 

APPLICABILITY: APPLICABLE WITHIN ALL AREAS SEVICED BY BURKESVILLE GAS 
COMPANY, INC. 

AVAILABILITY: AVAILABLE FOR GENERAL USE BY RESIDENTIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
CUSTOMERS. 

CHARACTER OF SERVICE: FIRM-WITHIN THE REASONABLE LIMITS OF THE 
COMPANY'S CAPABILITY TO PROVIDE SUCH SERVICE. 

RATES: 

BASE RATE 
RESIDENTIAL $3.524 

INDUSTRIAL . $2.524 

GAS COST 
RECOVERY 

RATE 
$4.8489 

$4.8489 

TOTAL 
$8.3729 

$7.3729 

NOTE( 1) THE ABOVE RATES ARE BASED UPON THE WHOLESALE COST OF GAS AT THE 
REGULATOR STATION IN BURKESVILLE, KENTUCKY AND/OR ANY OTHER TOWNS WHERE 
GAS SERVICE IS PROVIDED, BEING A COST OF $4.80 PER MCF. 

NOTE(2) INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS RECEIVING THE LOWER COST RATE WILL BE UNDER 
INTERRUPTABLE AGREEMENTS. THE MINIMUM CHARGE FOR SERVICE SHALL BE SET 
FORTH IN THE AGREEMENT WITH EACH INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMER. 
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FOR ALL SERVICE AREAS 
PSC NO. 90-290-P 
____ SHEET NO. 1 

BURKESVILLE GAS COMPANY, INC. 
NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION 

CANCELLING PSC NO. 
____ SHEET NO. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

RATE PER UNIT 

REVISED RATE SCHEDULES 

APPLICABILITY: APPLICABLE WITHIN ALL AREAS SEVICED BY BURKESVILLE GAS 
COMPANY, INC. 

AVAILABILITY: AVAILABLE FOR GENERAL USE BY RESIDENTIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
CUSTOMERS. 

CHARACTER OF SERVICE: FIRM-WITHIN THE REASONABLE LIMITS OF THE 
COMPANY'S CAPABILITY TO PROVIDE SUCH SERVICE . 

. RATES: 

BASE RATE 
RESIDENTIAL $3.524 

INDUSTRIAL $2.524 

"GAS COST 
RECOVERY 

RATE 
$3.8414 

$3.38414 

TOTAL 
$7.3654 

$6.3654 

NOTE(l) THE ABOVE RATES ARE BASED UPON THE WHOLESALE COST OF GAS AT THE 
REGULATOR STATION IN BURKESVILLE, KENTUCKY AND/OR ANY OTHER TOWNS WHERE 
GAS SERVICE IS PROVIDED, BEING A COST OF $3 .3185 PER MCF. 

NOTE(2) INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS RECEIVING THE LOWER COST RATE WILL BE UNDER 
INTERRUPTABLE AGREEMENTS. THE MINIMUM CHARGE FOR SERVICE SHALL BE SET 
FORTH IN THE AGREEMENT WITH EACH INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMER. 
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FOR ALL SERVICE AREAS 
PSC NO. _______ _ 

BURKESVILLE GAS COMPANY. INC. 
NAME OF ISSUING CORPORATION 

____ SHEETNO. _1_ 
CANCELLING PSC NO. 
____ SHEET NO. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

RATE PER UNIT 

REVISED RATE SCHEDULES 

APPLICABILITY: APPLICABLE WITHIN ALL AREAS SEVICED BY BURKESVILLE GAS 
COMPANY, INC. 

AVAILABILITY: AVAILABLE FOR GENERAL USE BY RESIDENTIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
CUSTOMERS. 

CHARACTER OF SERVICE: FIRM-WITHIN THE REASONABLE LIMITS OF THE 
COMPANY'S CAPABILITY TO PROVIDE SUCH SERVICE. 

RATES: 

BASE RATE 
RESIDENTIAL $3.524 

INDUSTRIAL $2.524 

GAS COST 
RECOVERY 

RATE 
$3.3185 

$3.3185 

TOTAL 
$6.8425 

$5.8425 

NOTE( 1) THE ABOVE RATES ARE BASED UPON THE WHOLESALE COST OF GAS AT THE 
REGULATOR STATION IN BURKESVILLE, KENTUCKY AND/OR ANY OTHER TOWNS WHERE 
GAS SERVICE IS PROVIDED, BEING A COST OF $3.3185 PER MCF. 
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